
12.07.2022

Serviceeinrichtungen

I.NA-SW-N-KAR

Karlsruhe-Knielingen

keine Serviceeinrichtung

5

5
5

5

Legende Funktion/Produktkategorie 
Serviceeinrichtung

Ladegleis

Lokgleis

Zugbildungsgleis
Dispogleis

5

5
Tankgleis

5 Zuführungsgleis
5

Ab-/Bereitstellungsgleis

5 Ladegleis_KV

5 Andigleis
Strecke 3443  km 19,315

3443  Kar-Rheinbrücke

Legende Weichen
- ortsgestellte Weiche

- ferngestellte Weiche

- Weiche EOW Bereich

AVG Albtal-Verkehrs-
Gesellschaft mbH

F50

G50

Hp
Karlsruhe-Mühlburg            

km 20,873

3443  Karlsruhe West

Bahnsteig 1

Bahnsteig 2

51

52

1

a100III

a100II

N51

N52

Bahnsteig 1

Bahnsteig 2

Bahnsteigzugang 
km 19,293

P51

P52

EÜ                        
km 19,062

EÜ        
Alb         

km 18,734

EÜ        
Eggensteinerstraße         

km 18,607

A50

B50

EÜ        
B10         

km 18,268

F10

G10

GL16


